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Name

Deion Bonilla
Dawson Songstad
Mauricio Sanchez
Andy Sam

Juan Cerna-Sanchez
Luis Maldonado
Santos Garcia
Josh Morehead
Moises Serna
Chaz Halverson
Jose Carranza
Tyler Roufs

Tre Sargent

Eric Tubbs

Josh Gonzalez
Justin Coors
Vernon Johnson
Omar Valera
Zach Hill

Daniel Ericksonlll
Enrigue Nambo

SULTAN TURKS

Position
GK
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* 3.0+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA | C Captain

2014-15 Varsity Boys Soccer

Year
12
11
10
10
10
12
11
10
10
12
11
11

9
12
12
11
11
10
12
12
10
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Head Coach
TJ Nicholas

Assistants
Aaron Johnson

Volunteer
Jamie Sargent

Manager
**Bailey Bierbrauer
K.C. Gonzalez
Mallory Hockett
**Hailey Jones
*Sarah Swift

Superintendent
Dan Chaplik

Principal
Tami Nesting

Athletic Director
Scott Sifferman

Sports Medicine Supervisor

Brandi Varnell
Student Technicians

Students in Sports Medicine

Class



